

Customer - Billed To
KRISHANU
3253 4TH AVE E

Standard Quote

DATE TIME
041516 09:52
TRAN#
3

SHAKOPEE MN 55379-1772



**SCHERER
BROS.
LUMBER CO.**

SHAKOPEE
3253 East 4th Avenue
Shakopee MN 55379
Phone: 952-496-5500
Fax: 952-496-5512
Brad Kelzer
CUSTOMER
CASH5

Customer - Job site ID

LOC OS# IS# CODES
5 105 522 030005

LINE#	ITEMCODE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	PRICE	UNIT	EXTENSION
Section: 1 FRAMING							
2	0721020	1	2X10-20' TTD #2 SYP S4S UC3B	33.330	897.000	MBFT	29.90
3	0721020	2	2X10-20' TTD #2 SYP S4S UC3B	66.670	897.000	MBFT	59.80
4	0721014	19	2X10-14'TREATED #2 S4S PINE UC3B	443.330	867.000	MBFT	384.37
5	0721208	5	2X12-08'TREATED #2 S4S PINE UC3B	80.000	1033.000	MBFT	82.64
6	076608S4	2	6X6-08' TTD #2 SYP S4S UC4B	48.000	1221.000	MBFT	58.61
7	072408	6	2X4-08' TREATED #2 S4S PINE UC3B	32.000	950.000	MBFT	30.40
8	92DP50	4	DP-50 DIAMOND PIER 50#	4.000	121.800	EACH	487.20
9	022408	6	2X4 08' SPF/HF #2&BTR OR STUD KD	32.000	566.000	MBFT	18.11

Section: 1 Sub-Total w/o tax = 1151.03

Section: 2 FRAMING HARDWARE

11	89210J	17	JOIST HANGER 2X10/14 SGL LUS210Z	17.000	1.290	EACH	21.93
12	89210J2	2	JOIST HGER 2X10/12 DBL LUS210Z	2.000	2.390	EACH	4.78
13	9115L	30	LEDGERLOK SCREW 5" EACH	30.000	1.080	EACH	32.40
14	89ABA66Z	4	ABA66 6X6 AJUST POST BASE	4.000	14.790	EACH	59.16
15	89LSCZ	5	LSCZ STAIR STRINGER HANGER	5.000	1.490	EACH	7.45
16	89AC6Z	8	AC6 POST CAP 5.5/8.5	8.000	6.290	EACH	50.32
17	893GDSCS	2	1-5/8X3X10' SS DRIP/DECK FLASH	2.000	21.590	EACH	43.18
18	89LJQ35	5	LJQ-35 TZ LATERAL LOAD CON	5.000	6.790	EACH	33.95
19	7709417	1	1-1/2" GALV TRUSS NAIL 5LB/BX	1.000	14.990	EACH	14.99
20	7701750	1	5# 16D GALV COMMON NAIL	1.000	16.790	EACH	16.79
21	915103T	1	#10X3-1/8 GRK R4 TRX SCRW PRO-PK	1.000	54.290	EACH	54.29
22	920TNV	2	VULKEM 116 BUFF SEALANT/TUBE	2.000	6.050	EACH	12.10
23	89H25AZ	19	H2.5A SEISMIC RAFTER TIE	19.000	0.450	EACH	8.55

Section: 2 Sub-Total w/o tax = 359.89

Section: 3 DECKING

25	05SPO	31	5/4X6X20' TT TIGERWOOD DECKING	31.000	101.210	PC	3137.51
26	05SPO	1	5/4X6X20' TT CARRIBEAN REDWOOD	1.000	87.290	PC	87.29
27	05SPO	2	5/4X6X16 TT CARRIBEAN REDWOOD	2.000	69.830	PC	139.66
28	05SPO	6	5/4X6X12' TT CARRIBEAN REDWOOD	6.000	55.990	PC	335.94
29	05SPO	7	1/2X12X12'CARRIBEAN REDWOOD FASC	7.000	98.830	PC	691.81
30	05SPO	3	1/2X8X12'CARRIBEAN REDWOOD RISER	3.000	57.070	PC	171.21
31	91CSF	2	TTECH CONCEAL STARTER FAST 50 PC	2.000	40.240	EACH	80.48
32	91CLF100	4	TTECH CONCEAL LOC FAST 100SF	4.000	130.850	EACH	523.40
33	89SPO	1	TOP LOCK SCREWS TEAK (TIGERWOOD)	1.000	48.370	EACH	48.37
34	89SPO	1	TOPLOCK SCREWS ROSEWOOD (CAR RED	1.000	223.820	EACH	223.82
35	05SPO	1	8OZ END CUT PAINT (REDWOOD)	1.000	17.890	PC	17.89

Section: 3 Sub-Total w/o tax = 5457.38

Section: 4 WESTBURY RAILING

This is an estimate not a bid. We agree to furnish only the articles, quantities and lengths specified, we do not guarantee that more or different materials may be needed. Prices are subject to change without notice.
Sales tax may change depending on job location

Customer - Billed To
KRISHANU
3253 4TH AVE E

Standard Quote

DATE TIME TRAN#
041516 09:52 70224365

SHAKOPEE

MN 55379-1772



**SCHERER
BROS.
LUMBER CO.**

SHAKOPEE 3
3253 East 4th Avenue
Shakopee MN 55379
Phone: 952-496-5500
Fax: 952-496-5512
Brad Kelzer
CUSTOMER
CASH5

Customer - Job site ID
[REDACTED]

LOC OS# IS# CODES
5 105 522 030005

LINE#	ITEMCODE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	PRICE	UNIT	EXTENSION
37	0570004	6	7' WESTBURY C-10 BLACK RAIL	6.000	206.320	EACH	1237.92
38	0570003	1	6' WESTBURY C-10 BLACK RAIL	1.000	175.160	EACH	175.16
39	0570027	2	8' WESTBURY C-10 BLACK STAIRRAIL	2.000	223.670	EACH	447.34
40	0570991	11	2X2X47" WESTBURY BLACK BLANKPOST	11.000	55.840	EACH	614.24
41	0570991	4	2X2X47" WESTBURY BLACK BLANKPOST	4.000	55.840	EACH	223.36
42	0570983	15	2" WESTBURY BLACK FLAT POST CAP	15.000	3.110	EACH	46.65
43	0570985	15	2" WESTBURY BLACK 2PC SKIRTS	15.000	11.060	EACH	165.90

Section: 4 Sub-Total w/o tax = 2910.57

EST TOTAL	TAX%	TAX AMT	TOTAL AMT
9878.87	7.375	728.57	10607.44

This is an estimate not a bid. We agree to furnish only the articles, quantities and lengths specified, we do not guarantee that more or different materials may be needed. Prices are subject to change without notice.
Sales tax may change depending on job location